TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Univision Communications Inc.		06/23/2011	CORPORATION: DELAWARE
The Univision Network Limited Partnership		1106/23/2011	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: DELAWARE
Univision Radio, Inc.		06/23/2011	CORPORATION: DELAWARE
TuTV LLC		06/23/2011	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Deutsche Bank AG, New York Branch, as Collateral Agent
Street Address:	60 Wall Street
City:	New York
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10005
Entity Type:	German Bank: NEW YORK

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 50

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3912613	ALERTA AL INMIGRANTE
Registration Number:	3861068	AL PUNTO
Registration Number:	3861070	ASF
Registration Number:	3862358	DIRECTO AL BLANCO
Registration Number:	2346031	EL BLA BLAZO
Registration Number:	3955975	EL GRAN SHOW
Registration Number:	3860717	EN EL LENTE DEL OJO PUBLICO
Registration Number:	3854986	ES EL MOMENTO
Registration Number:	3843439	ESTRELLAS EN CONCIERTO
Registration Number:	3860716	FLASHAZO VIP
		TRADEMARK

REEL: 004569 FRAME: 0952

Registration Number:	3908154	KALLE TV
Registration Number:	3854989	LOCAS DE ATAR
Registration Number:	3896794	MÁXIMA DIVERSIÓN
Registration Number:	3918387	PURO MEXICO
Registration Number:	3887781	SALUD PARA TODOS
Registration Number:	3946233	SAL Y PIMIENTA
Registration Number:	2878461	TUTV
Registration Number:	2975120	TUTV
Registration Number:	3825136	TU VIDA. TU CANAL.
Registration Number:	3780080	
Registration Number:	3840277	U COPA UNIVISION
Registration Number:	3908162	U INSIGHTS
Registration Number:	3754702	UN REGALO NAVIDEÑO
Registration Number:	3861072	VENDEME TU SUENO
Registration Number:	3846815	VEREDICTO FINAL
Registration Number:	3848775	¡VIVA EL SUEÑO!
Registration Number:	3825141	WADO 1280AM
Serial Number:	77894033	ACCESO TOTAL
Serial Number:	85036954	ARRASA CON TODO
Serial Number:	85264586	A TU LADO
Serial Number:	85073806	AVANZANDO CONTIGO
Serial Number:	85250714	CHOQUES EXTREMOS
Serial Number:	85261195	CMU CENTRO METEOROLÓGICO UNIVISION
Serial Number:	85041803	DESAFIO: LA GRAN BATALLA
Serial Number:	85015033	DETRAS DEL SABER
Serial Number:	85015048	EL PESO DEL MATRIMONIO
Serial Number:	85174778	EN PERSONA
Serial Number:	85008441	ETV
Serial Number:	77961422	G
Serial Number:	85074732	H2 U
Serial Number:	85170689	НВС
Serial Number:	85274513	NUESTRA NAVIDAD
Serial Number:	85288192	ON DEMAND
Serial Number:	77947649	PREMIO LO NUESTRO
Serial Number:	85090742	¡PREPÁRATE! PROTEGE A TU FAMILIA U TRADEMARK

REEL: 004569 FRAME: 0953

	76705362	SANISIMO
Serial Number:	85223207	TU MAÑANA
Serial Number:	85222305	UNIVISION
Serial Number:	85222365	U UNIVISION
Serial Number:	85221378	VIVE LA MAÑANA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (302)636-5454

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 800-927-9801 x2348 Email: jpaterso@cscinfo.com

Correspondent Name: Corporation Service Co.- J. Paterson Address Line 1: 1090 Vermont Avenue NW, Suite 430

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	825427
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jean Paterson
Signature:	/jep/
Date:	06/27/2011

Total Attachments: 18

source=6-24-11 Univision 2-TM#page1.tif source=6-24-11 Univision 2-TM#page2.tif

source=6-24-11 Univision 2-TM#page3.tif

source=6-24-11 Univision 2-TM#page4.tif

source=6-24-11 Univision 2-TM#page5.tif

source=6-24-11 Univision 2-TM#page6.tif

source=6-24-11 Univision 2-TM#page7.tif

source=6-24-11 Univision 2-TM#page8.tif

source=6-24-11 Univision 2-TM#page9.tif

source=6-24-11 Univision 2-TM#page10.tif

source=6-24-11 Univision 2-TM#page11.tif

source=6-24-11 Univision 2-TM#page12.tif

source=6-24-11 Univision 2-TM#page13.tif

source=6-24-11 Univision 2-TM#page14.tif

source=6-24-11 Univision 2-TM#page15.tif

source=6-24-11 Univision 2-TM#page16.tif

source=6-24-11 Univision 2-TM#page17.tif

source=6-24-11 Univision 2-TM#page18.tif

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY		
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Univision Communications Inc.	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?	
	Name: Deutsche Bank AG New York Branch, as Coll Agent	
Individual(s) Association	Internal Address:	
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address;60 Wall Street	
□ Corporation- State: Delaware	City: New York	
Other	State: NY	
Citizenship (see guidelines)	Country: USA Zip: 10005	
Additional names of conveying parties attached? XYes No		
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s) :	General Partnership Citizenship	
Execution Date(s)June 23, 2011	Limited Partnership Citizenship	
	Corporation Citizenship	
Security Agreement Change of Name	X Other German Bank Citizenship New York If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic	
Other Change of Name	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
See attached .	See attached	
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No	
C. Identification of Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing See attached	Date ii Application of Tregionation Number is unknown).	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Name: Corporation Service Company Internal Address: Suite 210	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$	
micritar / total 000, <u>Julie 210</u>		
Street Address:1180 Avenue of the Americas	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed	
City: <u>New York</u>	8. Payment Information:	
State:NY Zip:10036		
Phone Number:212-299-5600	Deposit Account Number	
Fax Number: 212-299-5656 Email Address: ORDER#	Authorized User Name	
9. Signature: Date		
Charlotte tennett	Total number of pages including cover 1	
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and document:	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

CONTINUATION OF FORM PTO-1594 TRADEMARKS ONLY COVER SHEET

Item 1

The Univision Network Limited Partnership, a Delaware limited partnership Univision Radio, Inc., a Delaware corporation TuTV LLC, a Delaware limited liability company

Item 4

MARK	REGISTRATION NO.	APPLICATION NO.
ACCESO TOTAL		77/894,033
ALERTA AL INMIGRANTE	3,912,613	85/088,810
AL PUNTO	3,861,068	85/008,498
ARRASA CON TODO		85/036,954
ASF AND DESIGN	3,861,070	85/008,680
A TU LADO		85/264,586
AVANZANDO CONTIGO		85/073,806
CHOQUES EXTREMOS		85/250,714
CMU CENTRO METEOROLÓGICO UNIVISION AND COLOR DESIGN		85/261,195
DESAFIO: LA GRAN BATALLA		85/041,803
DETRAS DEL SABER		85/015,033
DIRECTO AL BLANCO	3,862,358	76/702,597

MARK	REGISTRATION NO.	APPLICATION NO.
EL BLA BLAZO	2,346,031	75/451,056
EL GRAN SHOW	3,955,975	85/036,930
EL PESO DEL MATRIMONIO		85/015,048
EN EL LENTE DEL OJO PUBLICO	3,860,717	77/961,548
EN PERSONA		85/174,778
ES EL MOMENTO	3,854,986	77/910,998
ESTRELLAS EN CONCIERTO	3,843,439	76/698,396
E TV AND DESIGN		85/008,441
FLASHAZO VIP	3,860,716	77/961,487
G STYLIZED AND COLOR DESIGN		77/961,422
H2 U		85/074,732
НВС		85/170,689
KALLE TV	3,908,154	85/088,873
LOCAS DE ATAR	3,854,989	77/912,243
MÁXIMA DIVERSIÓN	3,896,794	85/018,527
NUESTRA NAVIDAD		85/274,513

MARK	REGISTRATION NO.	APPLICATION NO.
ON DEMAND AND DESIGN On Demand On Dem		85/288,192
PREMIO LO NUESTRO		77/947,649
;PREPARATE! PROTEGE A TU FAMILIA AND COLOR DESIGN		85/090,742
PURO MEXICO	3,919,387	76/703,443
SALUD PARA TODOS	3,887,781	77/874,294
SAL Y PIMIENTA	3,946,233	85/057,275
SANISIMO		76/705,362
TU MAÑANA		85/223,207
TUTV	2,878,461	76/477,257
TUTV AND DESIGN	2,975,120	76/487,315
TU VIDA. TU CANAL.	3,825,136	77/927,277
U (TULIP) AND COLOR DESIGN	3,780,080	77/675,121
U COPA UNIVISION AND COLOR DESIGN	3,840,277	77/839,606

MARK	REGISTRATION NO.	APPLICATION NO.
U INSIGHTS AND COLOR DESIGN	3,908,162	85/090,636
UNIVISION		85/222,305
UNIVISION AND DESIGN		85/222,365
UNIVISION		
UN REGALO NAVIDEÑO (STYLIZED)	3,754,702	77/795,386
E Named and the second		
VENDEME TU SUENO	3,861,072	85/009,746
VEREDICTO FINAL	3,846,815	77/961,959
VIVA EL SUEÑO AND DESIGN	3,848,775	77/798,620
VIVE LA MAÑANA		85/221,378
WADO 12 80AM	3,825,141	77/928,347

5

FIRST-LIEN TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT SUPPLEMENT

This FIRST-LIEN TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT SUPPLEMENT, dated as of June 23, 2011 (this "Supplement"), is entered into by the signatories hereto (each, a "Grantor" and collectively, the "Grantors") in favor of DEUTSCHE BANK AG NEW YORK BRANCH, as Collateral Agent (in such capacity and together with any successors, the "Collateral Agent"), for the benefit of the Additional First-Lien Secured Parties.

Reference is made to the Collateral Agreement dated as of July 9, 2009 (as amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Collateral Agreement"), among Univision Communications Inc. (the "Company"), certain subsidiaries of the Company and the Collateral Agent. The Company and certain subsidiaries of the Company have jointly and severally guaranteed on a senior secured basis to the Additional First-Lien Secured Parties the payment when due of all Additional First-Lien Obligations subject to the terms and conditions set forth in the relevant Additional First-Lien Agreement or the Indenture, as the case may be. Consistent with the requirements of the Indenture and pursuant to and in accordance with Section 3.01(c) and Section 3.02(b) of the Collateral Agreement, the parties entered into that certain First-Lien Trademark Security Agreement dated as of July 9, 2009 (the "Trademark Security Agreement"). Pursuant to the Collateral Agreement, the parties agreed to supplement the Trademark Security Agreement with any After-Acquired Intellectual Property. In accordance therewith, the Grantors hereto agree as follows:

- SECTION 1. *Terms*. Capitalized terms used in this Supplement and not otherwise defined herein have the meanings specified in the Collateral Agreement. The rules of construction specified in Section 1.01 of the Collateral Agreement also apply to this Supplement.
- SECTION 2. *Grant of Security Interest*. As security for the payment or performance, as the case may be in full of the Additional First-Lien Obligations, each Grantor, pursuant to the Collateral Agreement, did and hereby does grant to the Collateral Agent, its successors and assigns, for the benefit of the Additional First-Lien Secured Parties, a security interest in, all right, title or interest in or to any and all of the following assets and properties now owned or at any time hereafter acquired by such Grantor and wherever located or in which such Grantor now has or at any time in the future may acquire any right, title or interest (collectively, the "Trademark Collateral"):
 - (a) all trademarks, service marks, trade names, corporate names, company names, business names, fictitious business names, trade styles, trade dress, logos, other source or business identifiers, designs and general intangibles of like nature, now existing or hereafter adopted or acquired, all registrations and recordings thereof, and all registration and recording applications filed in connection therewith, including registrations and registration applications in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, and all extensions or renewals thereof, including those listed on Schedule I (the "Trademarks");
 - (b) all goodwill associated with or symbolized by the Trademarks;
 - (c) all assets, rights and interests that uniquely reflect or embody the Trademarks;

- (d) the right to sue third parties for past, present and future infringements of any Trademark; and
- (e) all proceeds of and rights associated with the foregoing.

SECTION 3. *Collateral Agreement*. The security interests granted to the Collateral Agent herein are granted in furtherance, and not in limitation of, the security interests granted to the Collateral Agent pursuant to the Collateral Agreement and the Trademark Security Agreement, and are subject to the terms of the Intercreditor Agreement. Each Grantor hereby acknowledges and affirms that the rights and remedies of the Collateral Agent with respect to the Trademark Collateral are more fully set forth in the Collateral Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are hereby incorporated herein by reference as if fully set forth herein. In the event of any conflict between the terms of this Supplement and the Collateral Agreement, the terms of the Collateral Agreement shall govern.

[Remainder of this page intentionally left blank]

2

UNIVISION COMMUNICATIONS INC.

By: Name:

Title:

[Signature Page to First-Lien Trademark Security Agreement Supplement]

THE UNIVISION NETWORK LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

By:

Univision Communications Inc.,

its general partner

By:

Name:

Assistant

[Signature Page to First-Lien Trademark Security Agreement Supplement]

UNIVISION RADIO, INC

By: Name: Title:

[Signature Page to First-Lien Trademark Security Agreement Supplement]

TUTV LLC

By: Name:

Title:

[Signature Page to First-Lien Trademark Security Agreement Supplement]

Schedule of U.S. Federal Trademark

(Covers period from date of Trademark Security Agreement, July 9, 2009, to April 29, 2011)

MARK	GOODS/SERVICES	OWNER	REG. NO. & DATE	APP, NO. & DATE	RENEWAL	STATUS
ACCESO TOTAL	An ongoing television program featuring entertainment and celebrity news and gossip in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.		77/894,033 15 DEC 2009		Pending.
ALERTA AL INMIGRANTE	Education and entertainment services, namely an ongoing televised public service announcement relating to immigration issues in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.	3,912,613 25 JAN 2011	85/088,810 20 JUL 2010	25 JAN 2021	Registered.
AL PUNTO	Entertainment services, namely, an on-going television series featuring news, political commentary and interviews, and current events rendered through the media of television, cable, satellite, radio, telephone, and broadband systems, and via the Internet, and portable and wireless communication devices in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.	3.861,068 12 OCT 2010	85/008,498 07 APR 2010	12 OCT 2020	Registered.
ARRASA CON TODO	Entertainment services, namely, an ongoing reality television program featuring games and contests in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.		85/036,954 12 APR 2010		Pending.
ASF AND DESIGN	Entertainment services, namely an ongoing variety television program in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.	3,861,070 12 OCT 2010	85/008,680 07 APR 2010	12 OCT 2020	Registered.
A TU LADO	Entertainment services, namely, an ongoing television news program in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.		85/264,586 11 MAR 2011		Pending.
AVANZANDO CONTIGO	Education and entertainment services, namely ongoing television public service announcements and programs in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.		85/073,806 29 JUN 2010		Pending.

US_ACTIVE:\43605947\03\78650.0001

MARK	GOODS/SERVICES	OWNER	REG. NO. & DATE	APP. NO. & DATE	RENEWAL	STATUS
CHOQUES EXTREMOS	Entertainment services, namely, an ongoing sensational sports television program in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.		85/250,714 24 FEB 2011		Pending.
CMU CENTRO METEOROLÓGICO UNIVISION AND COLOR DESIGN	Entertainment and education services, namely an ongoing weather reporting segment within a recurring newscast in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.		85/261,195 08 MAR 2011		Pending.
DESAFIO: LA GRAN BATALLA	Entertainment services, namely, an ongoing reality television program in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.		85/041,803 18 MAY 2010		Pending.
DETRAS DEL SABER	Entertainment services, namely, for a series of ongoing info-tainment and documentary television programs covering issues pertaining to science, nature, physics and manufacturing in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.		85/015,033 15 APR 2010		Pending.
DIRECTO AL BLANCO	Entertainment services, namely, an ongoing radio sports talk program in Int'l Class 41	Univision Communications Inc.	3,862,358 19 OCT 2010	76/702,597 23 APR 2010	19 OCT 2020	Registered.
EL BLA BLAZO	Entertainment services, namely a recurring television game show with audience participation in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Network Limited Partnership	2,346,031 25 APR 2000	75/451,056 16 MAR 1998	25 APR 2020	Registered. Renewed.
EL GRAN SHOW	Entertainment services, namely, an ongoing television variety program in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.	3,955,975 03 MAY 2011	85/036,930 12 MAY 2010		Pending.
EL PESO DEL MATRIMONIO	Entertainment services, namely, an ongoing television reality program concerning weight loss and re-kindling of romance for married couples in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.		85/015,048 15 APR 2010		Pending.
EN EL LENTE DEL OJO PUBLICO	Entertainment services, namely, an ongoing news, investigative and entertainment program in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.	3,860,717 12 OCT 2010	77/961,548 17 MAR 2010	12 OCT 2020	Registered.
EN PERSONA	Entertainment services, namely, an ongoing television program featuring biographies of entertainment celebrities and superstars in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.		85/174,778 11 NOV 2010		Pending.

US_ACTIVE:\43605947\03\78650.0001 2

MARK	GOODS/SERVICES	OWNER	REG. NO. & DATE	APP. NO. & DATE	RENEWAL	STATUS
ES EL MOMENTO	Entertainment and education services, namely, ongoing televised public service announcements and town hall presentations promoting the importance of education in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.	3,854,986 28 SEP 2010	77/910,998 13 JAN 2010	28 SEP 2020	Registered.
ESTRELLAS EN CONCIERTO	Radio programming services, namely an ongoing radio program featuring recorded music in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.	3,843,439 07 SEP 2010	76/698,396 13 JUL 2009	07 SEP 2020	Registered.
E TV AND DESIGN	Entertainment services, namely, an ongoing Spanish language celebrity news and gossip television program in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.		85/008,441 07 APR 2010		Pending.
FLASHAZO VIP	Entertainment services, namely, an ongoing television program focused on celebrity and entertainment news in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.	3,860,716 12 OCT 2010	77/961,487 17 MAR 2010	12 OCT 2020	Registered.
G STYLIZED AND COLOR DESIGN	Television broadcasting services in Int'l Class 38; Entertainment, namely production of television programs in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.		77/961,422 17 MAR 2010		Pending.
H2 U	Entertainment services, namely an on-going television program featuring entertainment news and gossip in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.		85/074,732 30 JUN 2010		Pending.

US_ACTIVE.\43605947\03\78650.0001 3

MARK	GOODS/SERVICES	OWNER	REG. NO. & DATE	APP. NO. & DATE	RENEWAL	STATUS
HBC	Television and radio broadcasting services in Int'l Class 38; Entertainment services in the nature of on-going audio programs distributed over the air, online, and through mobile devices, featuring music, news, talk shows, listener call-ins, traffic reports, and events, namely, grand openings, remote broadcasts, sports, charities, festivals, and listener contests in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Radio, Inc.		85/170,689 05 NOV 2010		Pending.
KALLE TV	Entertainment services, namely, an ongoing television program focused on music and music artists in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.	3,908,154 18 JAN 2011	85/088,873 20 JUL 2010	18 JAN 2021	Registered.
LOCAS DE ATAR	Entertainment services, namely, an ongoing women's lifestyle variety television show in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.	3,854,989 28 SEP 2010	77/912,243 15 JAN 2010	28 SEP 2020	Registered.
MÁXIMA DIVERSIÓN	Television broadcasting services in Int'l Class 38.	Univision Communications Inc.	3,896,794 28 DEC 2010	85/018,527 20 APR 2010	28 DEC 2020	Registered.
NUESTRA NAVIDAD	Entertainment services, namely, an ongoing television variety program in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.		85/274,513 23 MAR 2011		Pending.
ON DEMAND AND DESIGN	Transmitting on-demand streaming and downloadable pre-recorded content in the fields of entertainment, education, sports, comedy, drama, music and music videos through broadcast television, cable, satellite and wireless systems, and over the internet in Int'l Class 38; Entertainment and educational services, namely, production and distribution of entertainment and educational programming in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.		85/288,192 06 APR 2011		Pending.
PREMIO LO NUESTRO	Entertainment, namely, an ongoing televised awards program in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.		77/947,649 01 MAR 2010		Pending.

US_ACTIVE.\43605947\03\78650.0001

MARK	GOODS/SERVICES	OWNER	REG. NO. & DATE	APP. NO. & DATE	RENEWAL	STATUS
;PREPARATE! PROTEGE A TU FAMILIA AND COLOR DESIGN	Ongoing televised public service announcements promoting emergency preparedness in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.		85/090,742 22 JUL 2010		Pending.
PURO MEXICO	Radio broadcasting services in Int'l Class 38.	Univision Radio, Inc.	3,919,387 15 FEB 2011	76/703,443 21 JUN 2010	15 FEB 2021	Registered.
SALUD PARA TODOS	Promoting public awareness of the need for healthy lifestyles and health awareness in the areas of fitness, illness prevention and nutrition; and detection and management of illnesses by means of televised, radio and online public service announcements and paid advertisements; and arranging and conducting health fairs for business and advertising purposes in Int'l Class 35.	Univision Communications Inc.	3,887,781 07 DEC 2010	77/874,294 17 NOV 2009	07 DEC 2020	Registered.
SAL Y PIMIENTA	Entertainment services, namely, an ongoing television entertainment magazine show in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.	3,946,233 12 APR 2011	85/057,275 08 JUN 2010	12 APR 2021	Registered.
SANISIMO	Entertainment services, namely, an ongoing radio program focusing on health and nutrition and technology in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.		76/705,362 16 NOV 2010		Pending.
TU MAÑANA	in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.		85/223,207 21 JAN 2011		Pending.
TUTV	Television program production and distribution of Spanish-language television channels in Int'l Class 41.	TUTVILC	2,878,461 31 AUG 2004	76/477,257 20 DEC 2002	31 AUG 2014	Registered.

US_ACTIVE:\43605947\03\78650.0001 5

MARK	GOODS/SERVICES	OWNER	REG. NO. & DATE	APP. NO. & DATE	RENEWAL	STATUS
TUTV AND DESIGN	Television program production and distribution of Spanish-language television channels in Int'l Class 41.	TUTV LLC	2,975,120 26 JUL 2005	76/487,315 31 JAN 2003	26 JUL 2015	Registered.
TU VIDA. TU CANAL.	Television broadcasting services in Int'l Class 38.	Univision Communications Inc.	3,825,136 27 JUL 2010	77/927,277 03 FEB 2010	27 JUL 2020	Registered.
U (TULIP) AND COLOR DESIGN	Advertising, marketing and promotional services; online retail store services featuring consumer products and entertainment related products, namely, ringtones, music sound recordings, calendars and posters; providing on-line directory information services also featuring hyperlinks to other web sites; on-line directory listings for advertising for the entertainment industry, in the fields of music, television programs, celebrities, films, games, theatre, arts and sports in Int'l Class 35; Providing online non-downloadable publications in the nature of directories, and searchable databases pertaining to the entertainment industry, featuring music, television programs, celebrities, films, games, theatre, arts, and sports; providing information and news in the field of sports, entertainment, and current events via the Internet and by means of wireless handheld devices in Int'l Class 41; Providing weather information via the Internet and by means of wireless handheld devices in Int'l Class 42.	Univision Communications Inc.	3,780,080 27 APR 2010	77/675,121 20 FEB 2009	27 APR 2020	Registered.
U COPA UNIVISION AND COLOR DESIGN	Promoting soccer competitions and soccer related events of others; dissemination of advertising for others via the internet and radio; and television advertising services for others in Int'l Class 35; Ongoing television sports programs in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.	3,840,277 31 AUG 2010	77/839,606 01 OCT 2009	31 AUG 2020	Registered.

US_ACTIVE.\43605947\03\78650.0001 6

MARK	GOODS/SERVICES	OWNER	REG. NO. & DATE	APP, NO. & DATE	RENEWAL	STATUS
U INSIGHTS AND COLOR DESIGN	Publication and distribution of an ongoing online newsletter covering developments in Spanish language media in the United States in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.	3,908,162 18 JAN 2011	85/090,636 22 JUL 2010	18 JAN 2021	Registered.
UNIVISION	in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.		85/222,305 20 JAN 2011		Pending.
UNIVISION AND DESIGN UNIVISION	in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.		85/222,365 20 JAN 2011		Pending.
UN REGALO NAVIDEÑO (STYLIZED)	Entertainment services, namely, on ongoing Christmas television special n Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.	3,754,702 02 MAR 2010	77/795,386 03 AUG 2009	02 MAR 2020	Registered.
VENDEME TU SUENO	Entertainment services, namely, ongoing television entertainment program in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.	3,861,072 12 OCT 2010	85/009,746 08 APR 2010	12 OCT 2020	Registered.
VEREDICTO FINAL	Entertainment services, namely, an ongoing television program dealing with real life legal disputes in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.	3,846,815 07 SEP 2010	77/961,959 18 MAR 2010	07 SEP 2020	Registered.
VIVA EL SUEÑO AND DESIGN	Entertainment services in the nature of an on-going television program featuring a televised singing competition in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.	3,848,775 14 SEP 2010	77/798,620 06 AUG 2009	14 SEP 2020	Registered.
VIVE LA MAÑANA	Entertainment services, namely, an ongoing television news and current topics program in Int'l Class 41.	Univision Communications Inc.		85/221,378 19 JAN 2011		Pending.
WADO 12 80AM	Radio broadcasting services in Int'l Class 38.	Univision Communications Inc.	3,825,141 27 JUL 2010	77/928,347 04 FEB 2010	27 JUL 2020	Registered.

US_ACTIVE.\43605947\03\78650.0001